© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
LED driver LIFUD 1500mA 27-42V LF-GDE060YF1500U DIM V white 230V
65W IP20 0-10V
Product code 14119
LF-GDE060YF 1500U
Product description Isolated LED driver designed for class II LED luminaires;
Input voltage AC100-277V for global market, max input voltage range AC90-305V;
Output power 30-65W, DC voltage range 27-42V;
Active PFC, high PF (PF>0.93@AC230V), high efficiency (up to 88%), low THD (≤20%);
Meet the ERP and DLC standards after being installed inside finished LED lights;
Surge protection: 1KV;
0-10V, PWM and Rx dimmable version, dimming range 10%~100%;
Connecting with Lifud ZigBee convertor, it can realize ZigBee smart wireless control function;
Nominal lifetime above 50,000 hours, 5 years warranty;
Applied for panel lights, down lights, tube lights applications.
Housing properties Casing: polycarbonate, UL V-0 fireproof, white;
Warranty 5 years
Brand LIFUD
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable 0-10V
Output voltage 27-42V
Output 65W
Rated current 1500mA
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Length 193.0mm
Width 65.0mm
Height 31.0mm
Weight 280g
In package 30pcs
Casing colour white
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30 °C - +50°C
Certificates ENEC,CE,GS,CB,SAA,RCM